Profinet
R-Series Profinet
Temposonics®
Absolute, Non-Contact Position Sensors
R-Series
Profinet
Temposonics® RP and RH
Stroke length 25…7600 mm

> 5000 mm 250 mm
R M D 5 8 1 U 4 ZTemposonics®
ordering information
Specification
RP - Profile
RH - Rod
Design
Profile Temposonics® RP:
S - Magnet slider, joint at top
V - Magnet slider, joint at front
G - Magnet slider, join at top, blackslash free
M - U-Magnet, OD33
Rod Temposonics® RH:
M - Flange M18x1.5 (standard)
V - Flange M18x1.5 (Fluorelastomer housing-seal)
D - Flange M18x1.5 with bushing on rod end
R - Flange M18x1.5 with thread M4 at rod end
J - Flange M22x1.5, rod Ø 12.7 mm, 800 bar
S - Flange ¾“ - 16 UNF - 3A
Stroke length
Profile - 0025…5000 mm
Rod - 0025…7600 mm
Standard: see chart
Other length upon request.
Connection type
D58 - 2 x 4 pin M12 d-coded, 1 x 4 pin M12 a-coded
Supply voltage
1 - +24 VDC
Output
U401 - Profinet RT, Encoder Profile, 1 magnet
U402 - Profinet RT, MTS Profile, 1…19 magnets
Magnet number for multi-position measurement  3
Z02…Z19 = 2…19 pcs
Profile
Delivery includes:
Sensor, position magnet, 2 mounting clamps
up to 1250 mm + 1 clamp for each 500 mm.
GDSML file on CD
Rod
Delivery includes: